2015 WASHINGTON LOCAL JAG ALLOCATIONS

Listed below are all jurisdictions in the state that are eligible for FY 2015 JAG funding, as determined by the JAG formula. For additional
details regarding the JAG formula and award calculation process, with examples, please refer to the updated JAG Technical report:
https://www.bja.gov/Publications/JAGTechRpt.pdf. For JAG Frequently Asked Questions, please refer to BJA's JAG webpage:

https://www.bja.gov/Funding/JAGFAQ.pdf.

Finding your jurisdiction: (1) Disparate jurisdictions are listed in shaded groups below, in alphabetic order by county. (2) Eligible
individual allocations are listed alphabetically below the shaded, disparate groupings. Counties that have an asterisk (*) under the
“Eligible Individual Allocation" column did not submit the level of violent crime data to qualify for a direct award from BJA, but are in the
disparate grouping indicated by the shaded area. The JAG legislation requires these counties to remain a partner with the local
jurisdictions receiving funds and must be a signatory on the required Memorandum of Understanding (MOU). A sample MOU is
provided online at: https://www.bja.gov/Funding/JAGMOU.pdf. Disparate jurisdictions do not need to abide by the listed individual
allocations, which are provided for information only. Jurisdictions in a funding disparity are responsible for determining individual
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Jurisdiction Name
BENTON COUNTY
KENNEWICK CITY

CLARK COUNTY
VANCOUVER CITY

COWLITZ COUNTY
LONGVIEW CITY

FRANKLIN COUNTY
PASCO CITY

KING COUNTY
AUBURN CITY
BELLEVUE CITY
BURIEN CITY
FEDERAL WAY CITY
KENT CITY
RENTON CITY
SEATAC CITY
SEATTLE CITY
TUKWILA CITY

PIERCE COUNTY
TACOMA CITY

SNOHOMISH COUNTY
EVERETT CITY

SPOKANE COUNTY
SPOKANE CITY

WALLA WALLA COUNTY
WALLA WALLA CITY

YAKIMA COUNTY
YAKIMA CITY

BELLINGHAM CITY

Government Type

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

County
Municipal

Municipal

amounts within the Eligible Joint Allocation and for documenting individual allocations in the MOU.

Direct
Allocation
*

$22,917

$25,442
$59,605

*

$16,131

*

$18,491

$39,737
$26,950
$13,967
$21,868
$27,344
$47,212
$27,409
$14,819
$367,401
$18,229

$95,801
$160,980

$24,786
$45,048

$14,623
$132,390

*

$11,114

$12,295
$49,966

$21,213

Joint

Allocation

$22,917

$85,047

$16,131

$18,491

$604,936

$256,781

$69,834

$147,013

$11,114

$62,261
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BREMERTON CITY
GRANT COUNTY
KITSAP COUNTY
LAKEWOOD CITY
MARYSVILLE CITY

OLYMPIA CITY
PUYALLUP CITY
SPOKANE VALLEY CITY
THURSTON COUNTY
WHATCOM COUNTY

Local total

Municipal
County
County

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal

Municipal
County
County

$23,081
$10,393
$37,671
$45,409
$11,410
$13,475
$10,229
$19,737
$26,229
$14,655

$1,528,027



